
2023 - 2024 Academic Year
K E Y  D A T E S

Term 1
Friday, September 1 New Student Orientation

Monday, September 4 Term 1 Begins

Monday, October 9 Heroes Day (School Closed)

Monday, October 23-Friday, October 27 Half-Term Break

Friday, December 8 Term 1 Ends (Half Day)

Term 2
Wednesday, January 3 Term 2 Begins

Wednesday, January 10 Majority Rule Day (School Closed)

Monday, February 12 - Friday, February 16 Half-Term Break

Friday, March 22 Term 2 Ends (Half Day)

Monday, March 25 - Friday, April 5 Spring Break

Term 3
Monday, April 8 Term 3 Begins

Monday, May 20 Whit Monday (School Closed)

Friday, June 7 Sir Randol Fawkes Day (School Closed)

Saturday, June 1 Grade 12 Graduation

Friday, June 14 Term 3 Ends & Lodge Closes - Middle & Upper School (Half Day)

Friday, June 21 Term 3 Ends - Little Windsor & Lower School (Half Day)


